
ID Task Name Start Finish Predecessors

1 Task 1: Options Identification Report Tue 6/1/21 Fri 8/20/21

2 Task 1.1: Existing and Future Conditions, Opportunities and Constraints Tue 6/1/21 Wed 6/30/21

3 Task 1.2: Identification of Options Mon 6/14/21 Fri 7/16/21

4 Task 1.3: Options Evaluation Methodology Tue 7/6/21 Fri 7/23/21

5 Task 1.4: Report Preparation Mon 7/12/21 Fri 8/20/21

6 Draft Report Mon 7/12/21 Fri 7/30/21

7 Final Report Mon 8/16/21 Fri 8/20/21 6FS+10 days

8 Task 2: Options Study Report Mon 8/2/21 Fri 12/17/21

9 Task 2.1: Cost Estimation Mon 8/2/21 Fri 9/17/21 6

10 Task 2.2: Environmental Analysis Mon 8/2/21 Fri 9/17/21 6

11 Task 2.3: Funding Augmentation Analysis Mon 8/2/21 Fri 9/17/21 6

12 Task 2.3: Options Evaluation and Ranking Mon 9/20/21 Fri 10/29/21 9,10,11

13 Task 2.4: Options Report Preparation Mon 10/18/21Fri 12/17/21

14 Draft Report Mon 10/18/21Fri 11/12/21 12FS-10 days

15 Final Report Mon 11/29/21Fri 12/17/21 14FS+10 days

16 Task 3: Stakeholder Coordination Tue 6/1/21 Fri 12/17/21

17 Coordination Tue 6/1/21 Fri 12/17/21

18 Public Meetings Tue 6/29/21 Fri 11/12/21

19 Meeting - 1 Tue 6/29/21 Tue 6/29/21

20 Meeting - 2 Fri 8/13/21 Fri 8/13/21 6FS+10 days

21 Meeting - 3 Fri 10/1/21 Fri 10/1/21 9FS+10 days,1

22 Meeting - 4 Fri 11/12/21 Fri 11/12/21 14

23 Task 4: Project Management Tue 6/1/21 Fri 12/17/21

24 Internal and External Project Management Tue 6/1/21 Fri 12/17/21
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